m Date Reg Model Cab Type Mileage Kms

MX07CXA
MX07CXB
PNO7LXG
PNO7LXH
PNO7LXL
PNO7LXO
PNO7LXP
PNO7LXS
PNO7LXT
PNO7LXW
PNO7LXX
PNO7LXZ
PNO7LYA
PNO7LYC
PNO7LYD

MXO07SXR

MXO07SXV
MXO07SYA
MXO07SXW
DK57EUJ
DK57EUO
DK57EWW
DK57HDA
DK57HDD
DK57HDG
DK57HGC
DK57HGF

Jackson & Go.

EX. MOD /NATO Disposals
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-Mail: sales@ljacksonandco.com

www.ljacksonandco.com

d.

Currently Available MAN Tractor Units

04/05/2007 26.440 L Tractor unit
04/05/2007 26.440 L Tractor unit
01/06/2007 26.440 XLX Tractor unit
01/06/2007 26.440 XLX Tractor unit
01/06/2007 26.440 XLX Tractor unit
01/06/2007 26.440 XLX Tractor unit
01/06/2007 26.440 XLX Tractor unit
01/06/2007 26.440 XLX Tractor unit
01/06/2007 26.440 XLX Tractor unit
01/06/2007 26.440 XLX Tractor unit
01/06/2007 26.440 XLX Tractor unit
01/06/2007 26.440 XLX Tractor unit
01/06/2007 26.440 XLX Tractor unit
01/06/2007 26.440 XLX Tractor unit
01/06/2007 26.444 XLX Tractor unit
27/06/2007 TGA 26;"_20 6x2/2 L Tractor unit
01/07/2007 TGA 26.440 6X2/2 L Tractor unit
BLS
02/07/2007 26.440 XXL Tractor unit
01/08/2007 | CA 26:4406X2/2 L Tractor unit
BLS
01/09/2007 26.444 XLX Tractor unit
01/09/2007 26.444 XLX Tractor unit
01/09/2007 26.444 XLX Tractor unit
01/09/2007 26.444 XLX Tractor unit
01/09/2007 26.444 XLX Tractor unit
01/09/2007 26.444 XLX Tractor unit
01/09/2007 26.444 XLX Tractor unit
01/09/2007 26.444 XLX Tractor unit

787,877
787,091
603,014
605,006
695,168
695,287
597,259
714,535
629,701
670,602
655,920
641,228
546,032
657,019
604,960
796,515

779,109
653,312
614,962
643,438
661,251
736,858
722,917
683,891
553,607
718,498
604,201

Rating
Euro4
Euro4
Euro4
Euro4
Euro4
Euro4
Euro4
Euro4
Euro4
Euro4
Euro4
Euro4
Euro4
Euro4
Euro4
Euro4

Euro4
Euro4
Euro4
Euro4
Euro4
Euro4
Euro4
Euro4
Euro4
Euro4
Euro4



DK57HGG
DK57HJC
DK57HJF
DK57HJN
DK57HJU
MX57GHB
MX57GNK
MX57GNZ
MX57GPO
MX57GPZ
SNO8SDWX

01/09/2007
01/09/2007
01/09/2007
01/09/2007
01/09/2007
01/09/2007
01/09/2007
01/09/2007
01/09/2007
01/09/2007
01/03/2008

26.444
26.444
26.444
26.444
26.444
26.444
26.444
26.444
26.440
26.440
26.440

XLX
XLX
XLX
XLX
XLX
XLX
XLX
XLX
XLX
XLX
XLX

Tractor unit
Tractor unit
Tractor unit
Tractor unit
Tractor unit
Tractor unit
Tractor unit
Tractor unit
Tractor unit
Tractor unit

Chassis

737,806
697,560
734,578
631,093
575,147
750,205
623,834
799,614
778,878
675,317
700,000

Euro4
Euro4
Euro4
Euro4
Euro4
Euro4
Euro4
Euro4
Euro4
Euro4
Euro4



